
Sun 16 Mar Mon 17 Mar Tue 18 Mar Wed 19 Mar Thu 20 Mar Fri 21 Mar Sat 22 Mar

🍀

Wendy Sawatzky 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18

Dave Fuller 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14

Ben Kahler Off 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1
16 to 00

(20-00 web)
16 to 00

Katie May 9 to 17 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 9 to 17

Karen Wiecek 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20 12 to 20

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 17 to 1 12 to 20

Notes jets 20 jets 21 jets 20

Sun 23 Mar Mon 24 Mar Tue 25 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thu 27 Mar Fri 28 Mar Sat 29 Mar

Wendy Sawatzky 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18

Dave Fuller Off 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 9 to 17

Ben Kahler 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1
16 to 00

(20-00 web)
Holiday

Katie May 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 9 to 17 9 to 17 11 to 19 16 to 00

Karen Wiecek 6 to 14 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 12 to 20 12 to 20

Notes jets 14 jets 19 jets 19



Sun 30 Mar Mon 31 Mar Tue 01 Apr Wed 02 Apr Thu 03 Apr Fri 04 Apr Sat 05 Apr

Wendy Sawatzky 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 Holiday

Dave Fuller 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14

Ben Kahler Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Katie May 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 9 to 17

Karen Wiecek 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 17 to 1 12 to 20

Notes jets 2130 jets 21 jets 18

Sun 06 Apr Mon 07 Apr Tue 08 Apr Wed 09 Apr Thu 10 Apr Fri 11 Apr Sat 12 Apr

Wendy Sawatzky Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 10 to 18 10 to 18

Dave Fuller 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14

TBA
9 to 17

training

12 to 20

training

12 to 20

training

Ben Kahler Holiday 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1
16 to 00

(20-00 web)
16 to 00

Katie May 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 9 to 17 9 to 17 11 to 19 9 to 17

Karen Wiecek 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19
12 to 20

training

12 to 20

training

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 17 to 1 12 to 20

Notes jets 1830 jets 19 jets 18



Sun 13 Apr Mon 14 Apr Tue 15 Apr Wed 16 Apr Thu 17 Apr Fri 18 Apr Sat 19 Apr

next sked GOOD FRIDAY

Wendy Sawatzky 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18

Dave Fuller 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 Holiday stat

TBA 16 to 00 16 to 00

Ben Kahler 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 stat 17 to 1

Katie May 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 9 to 17 6 to 14 stat 9 to 17

Karen Wiecek 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 9 to 17

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 12 to 20 12 to 20

Notes jets 18 jets 18 no print ed

Sun 20 Apr Mon 21 Apr Tue 22 Apr Wed 23 Apr Thu 24 Apr Fri 25 Apr Sat 26 Apr

EASTER MON

Wendy Sawatzky 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18

Dave Fuller 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14

TBA 16 to 00

Ben Kahler 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1
16 to 00

(20-00 web)

Katie May 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 9 to 17 9 to 17 11 to 19 9 to 17

Karen Wiecek stat 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 12 to 20 12 to 20

Notes no print ed



Sun 27 Apr Mon 28 Apr Tue 29 Apr Wed 30 Apr Thu 01 May Fri 02 May Sat 03 May

Wendy Sawatzky 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18 10 to 18

Dave Fuller 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14 6 to 14

TBA ? 16 to 00

Ben Kahler 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 17 to 1 Holiday Holiday

Katie May 9 to 17 11 to 19 11 to 19 12 to 20 12 to 20

Nadya Pankiw 9 to 17 9 to 17 9 to 17 11 to 19 9 to 17

Karen Wiecek 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 11 to 19 17 to 1

Kittie Wong 17 to 1 12 to 20 12 to 20

Notes


